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Adalynn Achterman

Reagan Daulton

Rider Dorn

Alexis Downing 20 35 30 5

Cooper Hughes

Lena Kline

Levi Lipps 

Jalen Michael 30

Hunter Stroup

Brayden Williams

Kyla Williams 45 35

BB CB DB Hamp
B

Here
B LB PCB SB TB YB Xbred 

B 
Market 
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B

Here
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B 
Market 

G Total

Jeb Baudendistel

JayJay Boehm 35 40  
50

Miley Caldwell 5

Carson Daulton

Jozie Dorn 45 40

Samantha Durst

Gracelyn Edmonstone

Corey Evans 

Jacob Hiles

Dylan Hollowell

Colt Hughes 60 64 60 65

Tommy Hughes 20 25 20 25

Cole Liming

Lilly Liming

Top Placing Barrows & Market Gilts   - Day 1 Urbana Top Placing Barrows & Market Gilts  - Day 2 Urbana 

Pee Wee

Novice



Madyson List

Maya McCoy

Jace Michael 30

Ava Priest

Alison Reeves 5

Madison Ripley 5 35    
5 35

Josey Schiff

Sydney Schiff
5    
50

Kenna Seaburn 40 35

Cooper Shilt

Owen Smith

Wade Smith

Sam Stoughton

Anna Stroup 50 45

Leah Stroup 5 30

Max Swensen

Levi Wheeler 30 5 5

Sadie Wilhemy

Olivia Williams 5 5 30 5

Danielle Woodrow

BB CB DB Hamp
B

Here
B LB PCB SB TB YB Xbred 

B 
Market 
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B

Here
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B 
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Brilea Bishop

Sawyer Blair

Weston Blair

Charlie Bradford
5       
5

Maddie Caldwell 35 52

Lydia Durst

Rhylee Eichhorn

Junior 



Payton Eckurd 30

Taylor Ellsworth

Trenton Ellsworth

Lottie Evans 

Cale Hall
57

50    
5    
40

40
45  
50  
30

Isabel Hiles 5 45 5 30

Zander Ivey 35 35 52 52

Olivia Jenkins

Eli Keplinger 60

Kace Kozarec

John LaFountain

Kinley Lavender 5 5      
5

Taylor Linebaugh

Cassidy Lusk 40 45

Jenna Mackay

Jessica McHenry 63 40 60 35     
30

Trintiy Pollock

Allen Price 53

Malia Quesenberry

Emily Reeves 30

Karley Richard

Reese Runkle

Bobby Satterfield

Grayden Sproull 59 45

Cooper Stanbaugh 40 30 35

Hailey Wells

Hanna Wells

Aiden Wilhelmy
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Allee Bell

Mackenzie Blue

Jennifer Bittner 

Dalton Bull 5 5 40 5

Dexter Coffey

Corey Cress 
45    
35

    5    
5

Katie Crowe 35 5

Lindsey Dore 40 52 5 40 40 5

Travis Durst 30 50 50

Jarrett Eckurd 5
Nick Evans 

Taylor Hannan

30
40  
40   
45

45     
45 30

 40    
40  
5

40

Madelyn Harrison

Skylar Jones

Kylan Knapp

Ansley Kozarec

Keyairra Helton 5 5

Cameron Langford 

Shelby Lewis

Kelsey McKinley 5 30

Brenna Miller 40

Halle Morehead 5 5

Shelby Morehead 20 40    
5

Makayla Morris

Alexis Morrison

Olivia Newhart

Intermediate 



Hannah Patterson

Alyson Petee

Garrett Rader

Megan Rader

Destiny Reed

Megan Reynolds

AJ Richardson 30 35 30 5

Victoria Ripley

5    
35     
5

50

Halee Robinson

Cory Ross

Grace Runkle

Paisley Russell

McKenzie Satterfield

Savana Skaggs

Cole Spitler

Hannah Swensen

Cassie Woodrow

Taylor Thomas

Sofia Zampino
30    
35   5

BB CB DB Hamp
B

Here
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B
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Kathryn Barney 57 50 52 50

Ricky Coreno 35 35

Andrew Davis

Mackenzie Dore 40 50     
45 63 58        

35

Summer Doty
5  
35

Jason Geer

Senior 



Olivia Goodyear
45     
40 45

Abby Hemphill 50

Cody Jodrey

Corey Jodrey 40

Lea Kimley 60 60

Brynn Kozarec

Zane Kozarec

Miranda Lauchard 45 50 45 40

Lauralee Lenhart
50      
50

45   
35

Justin Mackay 45 35 5 5 30

Bryan Miller 5 5

Gus  Mitchem

Jenna Montle

Megan Perry 52 40 5 45 40 35 45 5

Jacob Petee

Lilly Quesenberry 35

Frank Reithman

Jacob Sonnor

Levi Stauffer

Chole Studebaker 60 60

Dalton Subler 25


